
MONDAY 27 MARCH
08:30
09:00
09:45
11:00
11:30

 
 

12:45
13:30
14:30
15:30
15:45
16:30

Case studies 
What's happening globally

CLOSED First Nations get together 
Welcome, purpose of the workshop
What is clean energy, key issues and what's on top for our communities around renewable energy
Morning Tea Break
What's working & what’s not 

Lunch Break
Policy landscape - Federal and State  
What do we want from the First Nations Clean Energy strategy?
Afternoon Tea Break
What will we take to Day two 
Next steps followed by CLOSED First Nations get together  

TUESDAY 28 MARCH
09:00
09:45

 
 

11:00
11:30

 
 
 

13:00
13:45
14:15
15:30
16:00

Overview of key issues 
Opportunities and action

WA
Federal Government 
Discussion 

Putting the ideas into practice
Next steps
Wrap and close

Welcome, introductions and purpose of the workshop
Presentations from community 

Morning Tea Break
Government - Initiatives underway

Lunch Break
Guides: Best Practice Principles & Traditional Owner Negotiation guide
Big ideas session
Afternoon Tea Break

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT
www.fnces.org.au


