



MONDAY 27 MARCH				
08:30	CLOSED First Nations get together			
09:00	Welcome, purpose of the workshop			
09:45	What is clean energy, key issues and what's on top for our communities around renewable energy			
11:00	Morning Tea Break			
11:30	What's working & what's not			
	Case studies			
	What's happening globally			
12:45	Lunch Break			
13:30	Policy landscape - Federal and State			
14:30	What do we want from the First Nations Clean Energy strategy?			
15:30	Afternoon Tea Break			
15:45	What will we take to Day two			
16:30	Next steps followed by CLOSED First Nations get together			
TUESDAY 28 MARCH				
09:00	Welcome, introductions and purpose of the workshop			
09:45	Presentations from community			
	Overview of key issues			
	Opportunities and action			
11:00	Morning Tea Break			
11:30	Government - Initiatives underway			
	• WA			
	Federal Government			
	Discussion			
13:00	Lunch Break			
13:45	Guides: Best Practice Principles & Traditional Owner Negotiation guide			
14:15	Big ideas session			



15:30 16:00 Afternoon Tea Break

• Next steps

• Putting the ideas into practice



